        JW1782B
Integrated 500V MOS Non-isolated
             Buck LED Driver
Parameters Subject to Change Without Notice
JW1782B Rev.0.93                            JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           1
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
JW1782B is a non-isolated, constant output

JW1782B Rev.0.93                            JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           2
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL BULK PACKAGE TOP MARKING
  JW1782BTOC#BPBF TO-92(B) JW1782B
JW1782BSOTG#PBF JW1782BSOTG#TRPBF  SOT89-3 JW1782B
JW1782BSOTF#PBF JW1782BSOTF#TRPBF  SOT23-3 JWB5
Note：
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
JW1782B                                                        JoulWatt
JW1782B Rev.0.93                            JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           3
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1））））
DRAIN Voltage..........................................................................................................................................................550V